
 

 

25,386 SF 
AVAILABLE 

01
21

    
59

8  SF

 
145,824 SF

137,479 SF

0734               
3,412 SF 

 
07

41
  

 1
, 1

31
 S

F 

 0746   
1,836  SF  

0750 
4,763 SF 

0710
  

  
 

   4,047
 
SF

 

0715 0401
750

 
SF

 

LEASE PLAN 

LP1 

5580 GOODS LANE

LO
GA

N
 V

AL
LE

Y 
M

AL
L 

AL
TO

O
N

A,
 P

A 

LEASING BY: 

0116
834 SF

ENCORE

UPMC HEALTH PLAN

GROUND LEVEL

150,000

 

SF

 

TILT STUDIO
EYEBROW

THREADING

245 SF

STORAGE

0740
2,977 SF

TWO LEVELS

TWO LEVELS

ONE LEVEL

ONE LEVEL

GO! CALENDARS

DE
CO

M
M

IS
SI

O
N

ED

0705

4,828 SF

ATM

TMOBILE

8

5

CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA 
DIGITAL LEARNING FOUNDATION CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA 

DIGITAL LEARNING FOUNDATION

ATLAS FURNITURE IMPORTS

GARDENS OF 
PARADISE

KOZEE’S EMPORIUM

VIRAGO BEAUTY



 

09
47

  1
60

 S
F 

 0506  
616 SF 

0508
535 SF   0502               

833 SF 

 

              

0916  
429 SF 

LEASE PLAN 

LP2 

5580 GOODS LANE

LO
GA

N
 V

AL
LE

Y 
M

AL
L 

AL
TO

O
N

A,
 P

A 

LEASING BY: 

0626
1,564 SF

0214
2,002 SF

UPPER LEVEL

150,000 SF

145,824 SF

STORAGE UNITS

STORAGE
625  1,007 SF

TWO LEVELS

TWO LEVELS

1,133 SF
STORAGE

EXECUTIVE 
BARBERZ

SECURITY

SECURITY

ATM

JOSEPH JACOB 
JEWELERS

PH
IL’

S 
SK

IL
LS

R&A CAFE


	PA_Altoona_Logan Valley LP1
	PA_Altoona_Logan Valley LP2

